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    MERGEFIELD "OPPHONE"                                                       
This survey is used to provide a measure of the quantity of seed produced in Washington.  Your voluntary response is appreciated.  All individual reports are kept confidential and used only to prepare State totals.  Thank you for your cooperation.

 MERGEFIELD "OPERNAME" 
Please make corrections to name, address, and zip code, if necessary.





FIELD SEED HANDLERS:  Report quantity of 2007 seed cleaned, regardless of ownership, by your plant(s).  Include seed that has been partly cleaned on farms where cleaning operations are confined to the farmer's own production.  However, exclude from your report any cleaned or partly cleaned seed that you received from some other cleaner.  Please report the average price growers received for clean seed BEFORE paying cleaning charges.  For seed grown in other states, report the price if different than the Washington price.

	TYPE OF SEED
	2007 CROP SEED
	WASHINGTON PRODUCTION

	
	QUANTITY OF SEED CLEANED

AND TO BE CLEANED

(CLEAN BASIS)

CWT.
	AVERAGE PRICE

PER CWT.

(CLEAN BASIS)

DOLLARS
	PERCENT OF SEED

CLEANED THAT WAS

PRODUCED IN

WASHINGTON

	
	201
	202
	203

	Alfalfa Seed
	
	
	

	
	204
	205
	206

	Kentucky Bluegrass Seed
	
	
	

	Other Grass or Legume Seed:  (Please Specify)

	     (i.e.  Red Clover, Wheatgrass, Bromegrass, Fescue, Sudangrass, Orchardgrass, Other Bluegrass, etc.)

	
	207
	208
	209

	____________________
	
	
	

	
	210
	211
	212

	____________________
	
	
	

	
	213
	214
	215

	____________________
	
	
	


COMMENTS:_________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Reported by:________________________________Phone:_______________Date:_______________________________

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Would you like to receive a copy of the results of this survey?

Enter a 1 for Yes or a 3 for No.


	
	099
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.  The time required to complete this information collection is estimate to average 10 minutes per response.
	Respondent
	Response Code
	Enum.
	Eval.
	Julian Date

	1-Op/Mgr

2-Sp

3-Acct/Bkpr

4-Oth

5-Est R

6-Est NR

8-Office Hold

9-Partner
	101


	2-Tel

3-Int

7-TR

8-IR

9-Inac
	910
	098
	100
	987











